

さいたま市長選挙 期日前投票状況における前回比較

さいたま市計（平成21年5月24日執行）

投票日	男	女	計	累計 (A)
5月11日 月	346	304	650	650
5月12日 火	473	384	857	1,507
5月13日 水	548	493	1,041	2,548
5月14日 木	542	489	1,031	3,579
5月15日 金	584	592	1,176	4,755
5月16日 土	1,759	1,478	3,237	7,992
5月17日 日	2,354	1,982	4,336	12,328
5月18日 月	1,772	1,747	3,519	15,847
5月19日 火	1,867	2,177	4,044	19,891
5月20日 水	2,136	2,409	4,545	24,436
5月21日 木	2,549	2,845	5,394	29,830
5月22日 金	3,068	3,466	6,534	36,364
5月23日 土	7,238	7,280	14,518	50,882
合計	25,236	25,646	50,882	

さいたま市計（平成25年5月19日執行）

投票日	男	女	計	累計 (B)
5月6日 月	1,246	888	2,134	2,134
5月7日 火	643	583	1,226	3,360
5月8日 水	840	804	1,644	5,004
5月9日 木	904	944	1,848	6,852
5月10日 金	878	1,038	1,916	8,768
5月11日 土	1,993	1,852	3,845	12,613
5月12日 日	3,892	3,538	7,430	20,043
5月13日 月	2,542	2,894	5,436	25,479
5月14日 火	2,658	3,339	5,997	31,476
5月15日 水	3,287	4,119	7,406	38,882
5月16日 木	2,928	3,923	6,851	45,733
5月17日 金	3,943	5,682	9,625	55,358
5月18日 土	8,422	9,234	17,656	73,014
合計	34,176	38,838	73,014	

参考

(B)-(A)=C	前回 増減比(B/A)
1,484	3.28倍
1,853	2.23倍
2,456	1.96倍
3,273	1.91倍
4,013	1.84倍
4,621	1.58倍
7,715	1.63倍
9,632	1.61倍
11,585	1.58倍
14,446	1.59倍
15,903	1.53倍
18,994	1.52倍
22,132	1.43倍

平成25年5月19日執行 さいたま市長選挙 期日前投票集計表

参考

Table with columns for election date, district (西区, 北区, 大宮区, 見沼区), polling station, and total votes. Includes sub-columns for male/female counts and specific locations like 馬宮コミュニティセンター and 産業振興会館.

Table with columns for election date, district (中央区, 桜区, 浦和区, 南区), polling station, and total votes. Includes sub-columns for male/female counts and specific locations like 西与野コミュニティホール and 土合支所.

Table with columns for election date, district (緑区, 岩槻区), polling station, and total votes. Includes sub-columns for male/female counts and specific locations like 三室公民館 and ふれあいプラザいわつき.

Table with columns for election date, district (さいたま市), polling station, and total votes. Includes sub-columns for male/female counts and categories like 期日前投票所 and 臨時期日前投票所.